106 www.fast.expert for technical information
FIRE & SECURITY TECHNOLOGY
Page 106
Singapore +65 6757 7045                  Indonesia +62 21 8778 2069
VESDA VLI
VLI-880 (VESDA Laser Industrial - Ethernet Only
VLI-885 (VESDA Laser Industrial c/w VesdaNET
The VESDA VLI by Xtralis is an industry first early warning aspirating smoke

External Reset, Mains OK, Standby, Isolate, Use
Night-time Threshold, Reset + Isolate, Inverted Reset
Ordering Information
VESDA VLI VLI-880
VESDA VLI with VESDAnet VLI-885
VESDA VLI Remote Display 7 Relays VRT-Q00
VESDA VLI Remote Display No Relays VRT-T00
Spare Parts
VLI Intelligent Filter VSP-030
VLI Secondary Foam Filter VSP-031
VLI Aspirator VSP-032
VLI Chamber Assembly VSP-033
VLI VESDAnet Card VSP-034
VESDA